iC-TL6 BLCC2 1206
Point Source LED
Rev A2, Page 1/6
FEATURES
� Point Source LED
� High brightness Ultra Red LED
� Glass cover
� High temperature range -40 to 125 °C

Rev A2, Page 6/6
ORDERING INFORMATION
Type Package Options Order Designation
iC-TL6 BLCC2 1206
RoHS compliant
Standard reticle TL6 1R iC-TL6 BLCC2 1206 TL6_1R
Please send your purchase orders to our order handling team:
Fax: +49 (0) 61 35 - 92 92 - 692
E-Mail: dispo@ichaus.com
For technical support please contact:
iC-Haus GmbH Tel.: +49 (0) 61 35 - 92 92 - 0
Am Kuemmerling 18 Fax: +49 (0) 61 35 - 92 92 - 192
D-55294 Bodenheim Web: http://www.ichaus.com
GERMANY E-Mail: sales@ichaus.com
Appointed local distributors: http://www.ichaus.com/sales_partners
Distribution in Germany:
iC-TL6 = C4L-CL300HRE
Chips 4 Light GmbH Tel.: +49 (0) 94 04 - 9 63 68 - 70
Nürnberger Straße 13 a Fax: +49 (0) 94 04 - 9 63 68 - 76
93152 Etterzhausen Web: www.chips4light.com
GERMANY E-Mail: info@chips4light.com